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Learning Awards

LASER Entry Level Award in Independent Living (Learning Skills) (Entry

1)

14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life

Unit title

Discussion Skills
Discussion Skills
Discussion Skills

Independent Living

Introduction To Whole Numbers

Introduction To Whole Numbers

Introduction To Whole Numbers

Measure: Weight

Measure: Weight

Measure: Weight
Preparing to Write
Preparing To Write
Preparing To Write
Reading For A Purpose
Reading For A Purpose
Reading for a Purpose
Reading for Information
Reading For Information
Reading For Information
Reading Graphical Material
Reading Graphical Material
Reading Graphical Material
Strategies for Reading
Strategies for Reading
Strategies for Reading
Using Fractions

Using Fractions

Using Money

Using Money

W)B227
WJF497
WJF496
CAK956
WJB238
WJF501
WJF500
WJF507
WJF506
WJC805
W)B247
WJF511
WJF510
WJF512
WJF513
W)B248
W)B249
WJF514
WJF515
WJF517
WJB250
WJF516
WJF521
WJF520
WJB262
WJF529
WJB270
WJF533

W)B272

LASER Unit code Unit code

D/504/3442
T/504/3494
F/507/6367
M/600/6146
Y/503/3461
D/503/3462
F/507/6546
T/507/6463
L/507/6372
Y/506/0921
L/504/3517
K/504/3444
Y/507/6374
D/507/6375
)/504/3502

F/504/3479
A/504/3500
)/504/3449

R/504/3518
F/504/3482
T/504/3480
H/507/6376
A/504/3481
D/504/3506
F/504/3465
K/507/6377
D/504/3523
A/504/3478

L/504/3453

Credit
value

2

2

Unit
level

E2

E3

El

El

E2

E3

El

E2

El

E3

E2

E3

El

El

E3

E2

E2

El

E3

E3

E2

El

E3

El

E2

El

E2

El

E2

View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification

View unit specification


https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15107227
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111497
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111496
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362956
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15107238
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111501
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111500
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111507
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111506
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15108805
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15107247
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111511
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111510
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111512
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111513
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15107248
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15107249
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111514
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111515
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111517
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15107250
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111516
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111521
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111520
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15107262
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111529
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15107270
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111533
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15107272

Unit title

Using Money

Using Shape

Using Shape

Using Shape

Using Time

Using Time

Using Time

Using Whole Numbers
Using Whole Numbers
Using Whole Numbers
Working With Fractions
Working With Fractions
Working with Fractions
Working With Measures
Working with Measures
Working With Measures
Writing with Meaning
Writing With Meaning

Writing With Meaning

14.2 Preparation for Work
Unit title LASER Unit code

Using Fractions

LASER Unit code Unit code

WJF534
WJB273
WJF539
WJF540
WJF541
WJB274
WJF542
WJF543
WJF544
WJF545
WJF548
WJF549
W)B281
WJF551
W)B282
WJF550
WJB283
WJF554

WJF555

Unit code
J/507/6693

M/504/3512
H/504/3460
R/504/3471
L/504/3467
R/504/3499
)/504/3466
Y/504/3536
D/507/6540
T/507/6544
A/507/6545
L/507/6694
D/503/3476
Y/503/3475
)/503/3469
A/503/3470
M/507/6381
Y/504/3441
T/507/6382

F/507/6384

Credit value

2

Credit
value

2

2

Unit level

E3

Unit
level

E3

E2

El

E3

El

E2

E3

El

E2

E3

El

E3

E2

E3

E2

El

E2

El

E3

View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification

View unit specification

View unit specification


https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111534
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15107273
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111539
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111540
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111541
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15107274
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111542
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111543
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111544
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111545
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111548
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111549
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15107281
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111551
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15107282
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111550
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15107283
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111554
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111555
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111530

