

LASER Entry Level Award in Independent Living (Learning Skills) (Entry 1)

14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Unit code	Credit value	Unit level	
Discussion Skills	WJB227	D/504/3442	2	E2	View unit specification
Discussion Skills	WJF497	T/504/3494	2	E3	View unit specification
Discussion Skills	WJF496	F/507/6367	2	E1	View unit specification
Independent Living	CAK956	M/600/6146	1	E1	View unit specification
Introduction To Whole Numbers	WJB238	Y/503/3461	1	E2	View unit specification
Introduction To Whole Numbers	WJF501	D/503/3462	1	E3	View unit specification
Introduction To Whole Numbers	WJF500	F/507/6546	1	E1	View unit specification
Measure: Weight	WJF507	T/507/6463	1	E2	View unit specification
Measure: Weight	WJF506	L/507/6372	1	E1	View unit specification
Measure: Weight	WJC805	Y/506/0921	1	E3	View unit specification
Preparing to Write	WJB247	L/504/3517	3	E2	View unit specification
Preparing To Write	WJF511	K/504/3444	3	E3	View unit specification
Preparing To Write	WJF510	Y/507/6374	3	E1	View unit specification
Reading For A Purpose	WJF512	D/507/6375	3	E1	View unit specification
Reading For A Purpose	WJF513	J/504/3502	3	E3	View unit specification
Reading for a Purpose	WJB248	F/504/3479	3	E2	View unit specification
Reading for Information	WJB249	A/504/3500	3	E2	View unit specification
Reading For Information	WJF514	J/504/3449	2	E1	View unit specification
Reading For Information	WJF515	R/504/3518	3	E3	View unit specification
Reading Graphical Material	WJF517	F/504/3482	1	E3	View unit specification
Reading Graphical Material	WJB250	T/504/3480	2	E2	View unit specification
Reading Graphical Material	WJF516	H/507/6376	1	E1	View unit specification
Strategies for Reading	WJF521	A/504/3481	2	E3	View unit specification
Strategies for Reading	WJF520	D/504/3506	3	E1	View unit specification
Strategies for Reading	WJB262	F/504/3465	2	E2	View unit specification
Using Fractions	WJF529	K/507/6377	2	E1	View unit specification
Using Fractions	WJB270	D/504/3523	2	E2	View unit specification
Using Money	WJF533	A/504/3478	3	E1	View unit specification
Using Money	WJB272	L/504/3453	2	E2	View unit specification

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Unit code	Credit value	Unit level	
Using Money	WJF534	M/504/3512	2	E3	View unit specification
Using Shape	WJB273	H/504/3460	2	E2	View unit specification
Using Shape	WJF539	R/504/3471	3	E1	View unit specification
Using Shape	WJF540	L/504/3467	2	E3	View unit specification
Using Time	WJF541	R/504/3499	2	E1	View unit specification
Using Time	WJB274	J/504/3466	1	E2	View unit specification
Using Time	WJF542	Y/504/3536	1	E3	View unit specification
Using Whole Numbers	WJF543	D/507/6540	3	E1	View unit specification
Using Whole Numbers	WJF544	T/507/6544	3	E2	View unit specification
Using Whole Numbers	WJF545	A/507/6545	3	E3	View unit specification
Working With Fractions	WJF548	L/507/6694	2	E1	View unit specification
Working With Fractions	WJF549	D/503/3476	2	E3	View unit specification
Working with Fractions	WJB281	Y/503/3475	2	E2	View unit specification
Working With Measures	WJF551	J/503/3469	3	E3	View unit specification
Working with Measures	WJB282	A/503/3470	3	E2	View unit specification
Working With Measures	WJF550	M/507/6381	3	E1	View unit specification
Writing with Meaning	WJB283	Y/504/3441	3	E2	View unit specification
Writing With Meaning	WJF554	T/507/6382	3	E1	View unit specification
Writing With Meaning	WJF555	F/507/6384	3	E3	View unit specification

14.2 Preparation for Work

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Unit code	Credit value	Unit level	
Using Fractions	WJF530	J/507/6693	2	E3	View unit specificat